
CDMS iPad Apps for Language Arts

 
 

App Title App Description

Edmodo http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/edmodo/
id378352300?mt=8

Toontastic http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/toontastic-
play-create-learn!/id404693282?mt=8

Dropbox http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dropbox/
id327630330?mt=8

ShowMe Interactive Whiteboard http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/showme-
interactive-whiteboard/id445066279?mt=8

Educreations Interactive Whiteboard http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/educreations-
interactive-whiteboard/id478617061?mt=8

Evernote http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/evernote/
id281796108?mt=8

Skitch http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/skitch/
id490505997?mt=8

Tools for Students http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/tools-4-
students/id472911218?mt=8

Story Lines for Schools http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/storylines-for-
schools/id492805472?mt=8

Map Pad http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/map-pad/
id478731154?mt=8

Timeli http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/timeli/
id386890857?mt=8

Grammar Girl http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/grammar-girl-
app/id335340828?mt=8

My Grammar Lab http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/my-grammar-
lab/id516583295?mt=8

How to Write an Essay http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/how-to-write-
an-essay/id558469115?mt=8

NearPod Student http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/nearpod/
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Student Clicker - Socrative http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/student-
clicker-socrative/id477618130?mt=8

iMotion http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/imotion-hd/
id421365625?mt=8

iBanner HD - LED Scrolling Marquee http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ibanner-hd-for-
ipad-led-scrolling/id365602542?mt=8

Zite http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/zite-
personalized-magazine/id419752338?mt=8

Prezi Viewer http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/prezi-viewer/
id407759942?mt=8

Jot it Down - Free http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/jot-it-down!-
free/id427361405?mt=8

Fiction Idea Generator http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/fiction-idea-
generator/id517343396?mt=8

StudyBlue Flash Cards http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/studyblue-
flashcards/id323887414?mt=8

QR Reader for iPad http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/qr-reader-for-
ipad/id426170776?mt=8

SymbalooEDU http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/symbalooedu-
organize-share/id536165032?mt=8

eBackpack http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ebackpack/
id533839781?mt=8

Haiku Poems http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/haiku-poems/
id451144568?mt=8

Haiku Deck http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/haiku-deck/
id536328724?mt=8
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